
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 8.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ENT13F004'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2013-11-13
13:22:21

Electrical
Networks

Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3551 2013-10-28
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-04
00:00:00

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-11-28
12:11:12

Obama A Promise
of Change

Mendell,
David

923.1/MEN MPCE2549 2013-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-11-28
00:00:00

2013-11-28
12:11:12

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1159 2013-11-14
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-21
00:00:00

2013-11-28
00:00:00

2013-12-17
16:57:57

The Revenge Ink
Antholgy of Indian
Writing

Mukerjee,
Gopal

824/MUK MPCE2578 2013-11-29
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-06
00:00:00

2013-12-17
00:00:00

2013-12-17
16:57:57

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1733 2013-12-10
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-17
00:00:00

2013-12-17
00:00:00

2014-04-30
19:27:35

हदंु व सावरकर,

वनायक
दामोदर

891.46/SAV MPCE3834 2014-01-14
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-21
00:00:00

2014-04-30
00:00:00

2014-04-30
19:27:36

Computer
concepts and
programming in C

Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1878 2014-01-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-24
00:00:00

2014-04-30
00:00:00

2018-07-12
02:34:04

Obama A Promise
of Change

Mendell,
David

923.1/MEN MPCE2549 2014-08-02
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-09
23:59:00

2018-07-12
02:34:04
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